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Damflorett lag

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 4 teams)

rank name
1 EGF SOLNA
2 GFK GOTEBORG
3 AFK STOCKHOLM
4 EGF SOLNA I
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Formula of the competition

4 teams
1 poules: round
4 teams

1 poule of 4
0 qualifier

Junior-SM 2012
Damflorett lag
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Junior-SM 2012
Damflorett lag

Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 4 teams)

number

14 (257)
17 (16 10)
33(91113)
34 (81313)

name

EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNAI
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Junior-SM 2012
Damflorett lag

Fencers (all, structured order - 13 fencers)

number

9
13
11
13

5

7

2
13
13

10

name and first name

HOGSTROM Hanna
HOIJER Hillevi
SUNDIN Anna
THOMAS-LYRI Magda
ENGSTROM Julia
FALKENSTROM Alida
RUNDQUIST Harriet
DUBECK-SCHOMER Hanna
ENGELKE Isabelle
ENGSTROM Alice
GILLIAM Patricia
KARLSSON Saga
SCHREIBER Ester

team

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA I
EGF SOLNAII
EGF SOLNA I
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 1

Referee: SIPOS Szilard, LINDQVIST Joakim

EGF SOLNA I
AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

41 |28 |19

36 |13
\ 36
vV |V39

Junior-SM 2012
Damflorett lag

V/M

0.000
0.333
0.667
1.000

ind.

-37
23
61

HS rank
88 4
94 3
126 2
129 1
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 4 teams)

rank name V/M ind. HS
1 EGFSOLNA 1.000 61 129
2 GFK GOTEBORG 0.667 23 126
3 AFK STOCKHOLM 0.333 -37 94
4 EGFSOLNAII 0.000 -47 88
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